Cesar Barros Experience
Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021
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ITrack Day Cesar Barros

Track
6A

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

08/05/2021 14:36. ..

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(47) LEANDRO FERREIRA LIMA
1 1:42.117 +12.572 14:55:21.113
2 1:33.454 +3.909 14:56:54.567
3 1:32.185 +2.640 14:58:26.752
4 1:29.545 - 14:59:56.297
5 1:35.796 +6.251 15:01:32.093
6 1:35.742 +6.197 15:03:07.835
7 1:36.921 +7.376 15:04:44.756
(25) FELIPE MACAN
1 1:52.436 +22.460 14:55:34.573
2 1:37.437 +7.461 14:57:12.010
3 1:29.976 - 14:58:41.986
4 5:39.693 +4:09.717 15:04:21.679
5 1:43.185 +13.209 15:06:04.864
(36) GUSTAVO MANSO
1 1:54.525 +24.288 14:56:15.024
2 1:36.068 +5.831 14:57:51.092
3 3:00.045 +1:29.808 15:00:51.137
4 2:28.243 +58.006 15:03:19.380
5 1:44.727 +14.490 15:05:04.107
6 1:30.237 - 15:06:34.344
(52) LUCAS DEZERO
1 1:37.363 +5.977 14:54:59.591
2 1:33.939 +2.553 14:56:33.530
3 1:52.778 +21.392 14:58:26.308
4 1:48.081 +16.695 15:00:14.389
5 1:31.386 - 15:01:45.775
(75) RAPHA SANTOS
1 1:37.896 +5.206 14:54:59.154
2 3:45.270 +2:12.580 14:58:44.424
3 1:35.752 +3.062 15:00:20.176
4 1:32.690 - 15:01:52.866
5 1:32.942 +0.252 15:03:25.808
6 1:34.971 +2.281 15:05:00.779
7 1:33.225 +0.535 15:06:34.004
(44) JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO
1 1:44.799 +10.043 14:58:20.872
2 1:35.008 +0.252 14:59:55.880
3 1:35.445 +0.689 15:01:31.325
4 1:34.756 - 15:03:06.081
5 1:38.699 +3.943 15:04:44.780
6 1:36.838 +2.082 15:06:21.618
(19) ENZO MACCAPANI
1 1:48.532 +13.775 14:55:19.120
2 1:38.303 +3.546 14:56:57.423
3 1:34.757 - 14:58:32.180
4 1:36.097 +1.340 15:00:08.277
5 1:34.988 +0.231 15:01:43.265
6 2:42.801 +1:08.044 15:04:26.066
(70) PEDRO FORONI
1 1:42.631 +7.541 14:55:17.260
2 1:37.408 +2.318 14:56:54.668
3 1:36.905 +1.815 14:58:31.573
4 1:35.758 +0.668 15:00:07.331
5 1:35.090 - 15:01:42.421
6 2:36.909 +1:01.819 15:04:19.330
7 1:40.700 +5.610 15:06:00.030

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:39.636 +0.192 15:05:26.473
5 1:39.444 | - 15:07:05.917
(3) ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA
1 1:46.341 +6.884 14:55:35.999
2 1:39.464 +0.007 14:57:15.463
3 1:39.457 - 14:58:54.920
4 1:39.778 +0.321 15:00:34.698
5 1:40.594 +1.137 15:02:15.292
(46) KLEBER REIMBERG GUTSCHOW
1 1:46.952 +7.369 14:56:19.093
2 1:41.628 +2.045 14:58:00.721
3 1:39.999 +0.416 14:59:40.720
4 1:39.583 | - 15:01:20.303
5 1:42.718 +3.135 15:03:03.021
6 1:41.321 +1.738 15:04:44.342
(89) VINICIUS DAGUANO MONTEIRO
1 1:51.319 +10.553 14:56:32.540
2 1:42.712 +1.946 14:58:15.252
3 1:42.481 +1.715 14:59:57.733
4 1:40.766 - 15:01:38.499
5 1:43.709 +2.943 15:03:22.208
6 1:41.812 +1.046 15:05:04.020
(95) FERNANDO MURALI
1 1:48.937 +8.105 14:56:15.191
2 1:41.309 +0.477 14:57:56.500
3 1:40.832 - 14:59:37.332
4 1:42.579 +1.747 15:01:19.911
5 1:42.421 +1.589 15:03:02.332

(18) EDUARDO SILVA BRANTES DE CARVALHO

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) PEDRO KAMIKAZE
1 1:38.270 +2.767 14:55:05.048
2 1:35.503 - 14:56:40.551
3 1:36.700 +1.197 14:58:17.251
4 1:38.357 +2.854 14:59:55.608
5 1:35.831 +0.328 15:01:31.439
6 1:38.207 +2.704 15:03:09.646
(58) MARCEL MOREIRA
1 1:42.976 +7.279 14:55:42.427
2 1:37.434 +1.737 14:57:19.861
3 1:37.246 +1.549 14:58:57.107
4 1:38.266 +2.569 15:00:35.373
5 1:37.752 +2.055 15:02:13.125
6 1:35.697 - 15:03:48.822
(69) PAULO VICTOR ZUCCOLOTTO FORONI
1 1:48.701 +12.918 14:56:12.956
2 1:37.888 +2.105 14:57:50.844
3 1:35.783 | - 14:59:26.627
4 1:35.921 +0.138 15:01:02.548
5 1:36.720 +0.937 15:02:39.268
6 1:36.171 +0.388 15:04:15.439
(10) BRUNO SALVIATTO
1 1:49.353 +13.300 14:55:43.852
2 1:37.631 +1.578 14:57:21.483
3 1:36.455 +0.402 14:58:57.938
4 1:38.163 +2.110 15:00:36.101
5 1:37.947 +1.894 15:02:14.048
6 1:36.053 - 15:03:50.101
(23) FABRICIO ZAMPERETTI
1 1:45.677 +8.266 14:55:49.812
2 1:39.957 +2.546 14:57:29.769
3 1:39.469 +2.058 14:59:09.238
4 1:38.473 +1.062 15:00:47.711
5 1:39.298 +1.887 15:02:27.009
6 1:38.790 +1.379 15:04:05.799
7 1:37.411 | - 15:05:43.210
8 1:37.703 +0.292 15:07:20.913
(92) WILLIAM RAMOS
1 1:48.386 +9.998 14:58:15.038
2 1:40.650 +2.262 14:59:55.688
3 1:39.548 +1.160 15:01:35.236
4 1:39.565 +1.177 15:03:14.801
5 1:38.388 | - 15:04:53.189
6 1:40.512 +2.124 15:06:33.701
(27) FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
1 1:47.393 +8.062 14:58:12.237
2 1:39.331 | - 14:59:51.568
3 1:39.512 +0.181 15:01:31.080
4 1:41.652 +2.321 15:03:12.732

(54) LUIS ARMANDO BOECHAT ALVES FERREIRA

1 1:46.959 +7.554 14:56:23.913
2 1:40.144 +0.739 14:58:04.057
3 1:39.556 +0.151 14:59:43.613
4 1:39.405 - 15:01:23.018
(68) JOE KING
1 1:52.724 +13.280 15:00:26.658
2 1:39.951 +0.507 15:02:06.609
3 1:40.228 +0.784 15:03:46.837

1 2:04.516 +23.470 14:58:04.675
2 1:43.267 +2.221 14:59:47.942
3 1:41.737 +0.691 15:01:29.679
4 1:41.411 +0.365 15:03:11.090
5 1:41.046 | 15:04:52.136

(39) HUGO ANDREOLI BARIONI
1 1:56.405 +13.543 14:56:06.425
2 1:46.938 +4.076 14:57:53.363
3 1:42.862 | - 14:59:36.225
4 1:43.223 +0.361 15:01:19.448
5 1:43.887 +1.025 15:03:03.335

(42) JEFFERSON VIEIRAALVES BEZERRA
1 1:53.787 +10.654 14:56:23.901
2 1:44.197 +1.064 14:58:08.098
3 1:44.475 +1.342 14:59:52.573
4 1:45.645 +2.512 15:01:38.218
5 1:46.087 +2.954 15:03:24.305
6 1:43.133 15:05:07.438

Printed: 08/05/2021 15:08:51

Crono Verde Rosso

Cesar Barros

Licensed to: Verde Rosso

Orbits 3
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